2016 MGJ Engineering Brands Hatch Winter Stages =VOLAN:
Chelmsford Motor Club 31/01/2016
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Chris West / Steve McNulty
Peugeot 306 Maxi

Ashley Field / Ryan Vickers
Darrian T90 GTR+

James Sharrock / Stuart Faulds
Ford Escort Mk2

Steve Perez / Seb Perez

Ford Focus WRC

Steve Quigley / Tom Hutchings
Renault Clio 172 Cup

Paul Diamond / Andy Hollingham
Ford Escort Mk2

Stuart Cogger / Ade Summers
Ford Escort MK 2

Stephen Tilburn / Jack Benjamin Tilburn
Ford Escort RS 2500

lan Hucklebridge / Gary Johnson
Ford Escort

Anthony Robinson / Phil Clarke
Renault Clio

John Legg / Dave Parsons

Ford Escort RS

Alex Cannon / Ray Keith

Subaru Impreza

Lee Earthy / Louise Earthy
Mitsubishi Evo 7

Steve Beck / Paul Brown

Ford Escort

Stuart Gilks / Michael Boyns
Talbot Sunbeam

Tim Mewett / Alan Carfrae

Ford Escort MK 2

Russell Davies / Andy Tomlinson
Vauxhall Astra F2

Roland Brown / Terry Luckings
Ford Escort Mk1

Mark Cooper / Mike Hughes
Mitsubishi Evo 6

Christopher Newton / Anthony Newton
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Jesse Crosse / David Jones

Ford Escort

Mike Bayliss / Gawaine Clark
BMW Compact

Philip Rowland / Philip Woodcock
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BMW 323

Richard Weaver / James Pink
Ford Escort

Jade Paveley / Sarah Edwards
Subaru Impreza

Mike Taylor / Martin Haggett
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus

Ben Dawson / Mike Dawson
Ford Escort MK 2

Geoffrey Martin / Claire Martin
Ford Escort

Tony Michael / Paul Barrett
Honda Civic

Kevin Boyle / Wayne Larbalestier
Ford Escort

Johnnie Ellis / Josh Clark
Subaru Impreza

Vince Bristow / Tim Sayer
BMW 328I

Barney Lower / Ben Greenfield
BMW 318Ti Compact

Cathy Sewart / Colin Stephens
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus

Nigel Mummery / Fiona Scarrett
Ford Focus 05 WRC

Ben Smith / Steve Maclliroy
Peugeot 106 Cup Car

Alastair Flack / Ralph Higson
Triumph TR7 V8

Paul Sharp / Kevin Ablitt

BMW 318Ti

Harry Sherrard / Ivor Heading
Mini Cooper

Matt Endean / Suze Endean
Nissan Micra

Stephen Stringer / Carrol Soanes
Sunbeam Louts

Rob Evett / Michael Evett

MG ZR

Clive Hilton / Richard Collar
Ford Fiesta

Gary Bollands / Tom Bollands
Subaru Impreza Wagon

Tudor Davies / Rhiannon Davies.
Ford Escort Mark 7 RWD
Andrew Juric / Michael Juric
BMW E30

Stuart Mead / Paul Ohren-Bird
Ford Escort

Chris Surman / Adam Quinn
Subaru Impreza

Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett
Peugeot 205 205 Gti

Trevor Gilks / Louise Gilks

9|
(1]
10]
1]
5 |
(1]
1]
1]
1]
(1]
12
1]
2 |
0
10]
1]
6 |
(1]
13
1]
1]
(1]
14]
1]
(1]
1]
15
(1]
12
1]
4 |
(1]
2 |
1]
16
(1]
3 |
1]
13
(1]
8 |
1]
(1]
18]
1]
14]
(1]
9 |
1]
15
(1]




o
N

Peugeot 205

David Hockaday / Stephen Frost
VW Golf Mk3

Kevin Jarvis / Lea Biagioni

Ford Sierra

Mike Askew / James Baggott
Peugeot 206

David Mairs / Martin Young

VW Polo

Neil McMahon / Dave Mellett
Ferrari 308 Michelotto Gr 4

David Earthy / Richard Bonner
Renault Clio

Stuart Kingham / Sheldon Furby
Ford Fiesta Zetec S

Duncan May / Oliver May

Suzuki Swift Sport

John Rutter / Phil Boots Swanborough
Opel Manta V8

Alan Kirkham / Mark Annison
Rover 2141 L

Tom Talbot / Ross Bromhead
Volkswagen Golf

Russell Balogh / Robert Ginn
Nissan Micra Nissan Micra
Matthew Ockendon / Vicky Barry
Peugeot 205

Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Darrian T9

Mick Johnson / Jill Norton
Escort Cosworth
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